TYPE PBLS
UNIQUE SLIM-PROFILE ULTRACAPACITOR MODULES WITH
ON-BOARD THERMISTOR AND MOLEX 87439-0400
CONNECTOR
7520 Mission Valley Road • San Diego, CA 92108-4400 USA • Tel: 619.398.9700 • Fax: 619.398.9777 • www.tecategroup.com
Tecate reserves the right, without notice, to change design or construction of any products and to discontinue or limit distribution of any
products. Tecate also reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any technical information contained in this bulletin. Spec. Date: 2020-10-15 12:31:44
FEATURES

ESR
AC
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
(mA)
(72 hrs @
25C)
Dimensions
(mm) Rated
Current
(A)
Weight/Unit
(grams)
L W T
PBLS-3.33/8.1 3.33 3 8.1 315 240 0.33 32 36 11 6.59 12.34
PBLS-7.33/8.1 7.33 6.6 8.1 195 150 1.41 40 42 14 12.22 21.5
PBLS-9.33/8.1 9.33 8.4 8.1 174 135 1.41 40 46 14 14.41 23.9
PBLS-11.33/8.1 11.33 10.2 8.1 150 120 1.42 40 52 14 17 36.74
PBLS-13.33/8.1 13.33 12 8.1 147 117 1.43 40 52 14 19.29 27.22
PBLS-15/8.1 15 13.5 8.1 132 123 1.52 40 53 14 21.02 29.26
PBLS-2.5/10.8 2.5 2.25 10.8 400 300 0.33 43 36 11 6.75 16.01
PBLS-5.5/10.8 5.5 4.95 10.8 240 180 1.41 53 42 14 12.8 28.26
PBLS-7.0/10.8 7 6.3 10.8 212 160 1.41 53 46 14 15.22 31.43
PBLS-8.5/10.8 8.5 7.65 10.8 180 140 1.42 53 52 14 18.14 40.37
PBLS-10/10.8 10 9 10.8 176 136 1.43 53 52 14 20.77 34.02
PBLS-11.25/10.8 11.25 10.13 10.8 156 144 1.52 53 53 14 22.8 38.56
PBLS-2.0/13.5 2 1.8 13.5 485 360 0.33 53 36 11 6.85 19.64
PBLS-4.4/13.5 4.4 3.96 13.5 285 210 1.41 66 42 14 13.18 35.2
PBLS-5.6/13.5 5.6 5.04 13.5 250 185 1.41 66 46 14 15.75 39.19
PBLS-6.8/13.5 6.8 6.12 13.5 210 160 1.42 66 52 14 18.9 50.35
PBLS-8.0/13.5 8 7.2 13.5 180 155 1.43 66 52 14 21.77 44.68
TYPE PBLS
UNIQUE SLIM-PROFILE ULTRACAPACITOR MODULES WITH
ON-BOARD THERMISTOR AND MOLEX 87439-0400
CONNECTOR

ESR
AC
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
(mA)
(72 hrs @
25C)
Dimensions
(mm) Rated
Current
(A)
Weight/Unit
(grams)
L W T
PBLS-9.0/13.5 9 8.1 13.5 170 165 1.52 66 53 14 24.01 48.08
PBLS-1.66/16.2 1.66 1.49 16.2 570 420 0.33 64 36 11 6.92 23.41
PBLS-3.66/16.2 3.66 3.29 16.2 330 240 1.41 79 42 14 13.44 41.82
PBLS-4.66/16.2 4.66 4.19 16.2 288 210 1.41 79 46 14 16.31 46.63
PBLS-5.66/16.2 5.66 5.09 16.2 240 180 1.42 79 52 14 19.45 59.87
PBLS-6.66/16.2 6.66 5.99 16.2 234 174 1.43 79 52 14 22.5 65.32
PBLS-7.5/16.2 7.5 6.75 16.2 204 186 1.52 79 53 14 24.9 57.15
PBLS-0.62/21.6 0.62 0.56 21.6 1340 780 0.32 43 26 22 3.67 21.09
PBLS-1.25/21.6 1.25 1.13 21.6 740 540 0.33 43 36 22 7.01 30.71
PBLS-2.75/21.6 2.75 2.48 21.6 420 300 1.41 53 42 27 13.78 54.89
PBLS-3.5/21.6 3.5 3.15 21.6 364 260 1.41 53 46 27 16.62 61.55
PBLS-4.25/21.6 4.25 3.83 21.6 300 220 1.42 53 52 27 20.18 79.38
PBLS-5.0/21.6 5 4.5 21.6 292 212 1.43 53 52 27 23.48 70.31
PBLS-5.62/21.6 5.62 5.06 21.6 252 228 1.52 53 53 27 26.1 73.94
PBLS-0.5/27 0.5 0.45 27 1660 960 0.32 53 26 22 3.69 26.17
PBLS-1.0/27 1 0.9 27 910 660 0.33 54 37 22 7.07 38.15
PBLS-2.2/27 2.2 1.98 27 510 360 1.41 66 42 27 14 68.63
PBLS-2.8/27 2.8 2.52 27 440 310 1.41 66 46 27 16.94 76.61
PBLS-3.4/27 3.4 3.06 27 360 260 1.42 66 52 27 20.64 98.88
PBLS-4.0/27 4 3.6 27 350 250 1.43 66 52 27 24.11 87.54
PBLS-4.5/27 4.5 4.05 27 300 270 1.52 66 53 27 26.88 94.35
PBLS-0.41/32.4 0.41 0.37 32.4 1980 1140 0.32 64 26 22 3.7 30.75
PBLS-0.83/32.4 0.83 0.75 32.4 1080 780 0.33 64 36 22 7.11 45.13
PBLS-1.83/32.4 1.83 1.65 32.4 600 420 1.41 79 42 27 14.14 81.65
PBLS-2.33/32.4 2.33 2.1 32.4 516 360 1.41 79 46 27 17.15 91.63
PBLS-2.83/32.4 2.83 2.55 32.4 420 300 1.42 79 52 27 20.96 118.39
PBLS-3.33/32.4 3.33 3 32.4 408 288 1.43 79 52 27 24.55 104.78
PBLS-3.75/32.4 3.75 3.38 32.4 348 312 1.52 79 53 27 27.43 112.94
*NOTE: GMV = Guaranteed Minimum Value.